Bell Schedule 2022-23

Mon/Wed/Fri

Collab Day

Collab Day

Early

Collab
Time
(AM)

Break/
FIT
Break/
FIT

Collab
Time
(PM)

8:40 -
10:01 am
10:01 -
10:15
10:15 -
11:36
11:36 am -
12:21 pm
12:21 -
1:42 pm
1:42 -
1:47
1:47 -
3:08 pm

8:40 -
9:36 am
FIT:
9:43-10:33
10:40 -
11:36
11:36 am -
12:21 pm
12:21 -
1:42 pm
1:42 -
1:47
1:47 -
3:08 pm

8:40 -
10:01 am
10:01 -
10:15
10:15 -
11:36
11:36 am -
12:21 pm
12:21-
1:17 pm
FIT:
1:20-2:10
2:12 -
3:08 pm

(AM)

Collab Time:

8:40 -
10:01 am
10:10 -
10:50 am
10:50 -
10:55
10:55 -
11:36
11:36 am -
12:21 pm
12:21 -
1:42 pm
1:42 -
1:47
1:47 -
3:08 pm

(PM)

8:40 -
10:01 am
10:01 -
10:15
10:15 -
11:36
11:36 am -
12:21 pm
12:21 -
1:02 pm
1:02 -
1:07
1:07 -
1:47

Collab Time:

1:47 -
3:08 pm

Dismissal

8:40 -
10:01 am
10:01 -
10:15
10:15 -
11:36
11:36 am -
12:21 pm
12:21 -
1:12 pm
1:12 -
1:17
1:17 -
2:08 pm



